SOB 111 - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
08-Jan-10
08-Fan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-fan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
(8-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
03-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-fan-10

-08-Jan-10
08-Fan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
900
9:00
9:01
9:01
%02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
S:06
9:07
9:07
2:08
9:08
9:09
9:00
9:10
9:19
N
%12
9:12
213
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
917
917
%18
9:19
919

920

9:21

ID
6081
6080
6432
6453
6454
6065
6392
6438
6393
6702
6440
6179
6694
6175
6695
6180
6176
6174
6053
6059
6055
6462
6057
6052
6048
6058
6056
6747
6105
6476
6144
6147
60655
6515
6729
6753
6749
6752
6750
6751
6657
6658
6650
6422
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Name
manjula
Venkanna
Kattalamma
Somana
Leelabati
rangaiah
Madhu
s.Mohan
Saivani
Saraswathi
G. Narayana
p kavitha
B Bishal

"p ganesh
T Laxmi
d kumari
d denuvoda
P gopi
krihshna
chandramma
p raju
Jayamana
sukanya
prakash
s govindh
basanthi
kaliya
Balram shah
ganesh
sabadu
anup
goutham
Mahesh
SK Mohamad
SK Salim
Yadgiri
Asif

. Bilal
Khadir
Attar ali

K Rajamani
K Venkatesh
T Ve_nkatesh

Pullama

Cont

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
SGV
SGV
SGvV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
SGV
AKP
AKP
AKP
VER
VER
MTF
MTF
MTF
NSB
NSB
NSB
NSB
NSB
TVS
TvS
TVS
MAN

Type

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

EAR-

v
Cv
cIv
cv
cIv
cv
crv
civ
crv
cv
v
crv
cv
cIv
cv
cIv
crv
Civ
Iy
crv
v
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAL
cIv
CIv
v
EAR

From Date;
Skill  Wage

FH 135
MH 150
FH 135
MH 150
FH 135
MH 150
MA 240
HM 300
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
HM 300
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
FH [25
MA 249
HM 300
FH 125
MH 150
MH 150
MA 200
MA 200
MH 160
MH 160
MH 150
MA 200
MH 156
MA 220
HM 250
MH 150
MA 220
MA 220
FH [25
MA 240
HM 300
FH 135

084m-10  To Date:/sﬂ/

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment A
1.5lCA Depte”
1.5 'CA Dept
L5, CA Dept.
l.S\CA Dept.
l.S\CA Dept!
1.5'CA Dept.
1 346 On Acr
1 346 On Ac?
1 346 On Ac./
1 CA Dcp.t./
1 CA Dept._/
I CA Job Work#
1 CA Job Work
1 CA  JobWork”
1 CA Job Work <%
1 CA  JobWork””
1 CA Tob Work”"
1352 OnAc—"
1351 JobWork ~~
1351 JobWork
b o351 On Ac"
1 351 On Acr”
1 351 On Ac.””
1 351 On Ac”
1 351 On Ac./
1 351 On Ac.”
1 351 - OnAcr
1347 OnaAcr”
1 347 On Ac.m”
1 347 On Ac.””
1312 On Ac” -
1 312 On AC./
1 CA on Ac. «~
[ CA On Ac./
1 CA On Ac!
1,333 Onac”
133 onac”
1333 OnAc <
i 333 Onac”
1 333 Onac?”
132 onae”
1 312 On Acr™
1312 OnaAc/
1 306 On Ace”
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mount
2025
225
2025
225
2025
225
240
300
125
125
240
125
240
240
125
125
240
300
240
125
240
125
[25
240
300
123
150
150
200
200
160
160
150
200
150
220
250
150
220
220
125
240
300
135

[

S
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Jan-10 921 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I 306 On Ace” 150
08-Jan-10  9:22 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ao [50
08-fan-10 922 6409 Iyothi MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 1 306 On Ac.”” 135
08-Jan-10  9:23 6294 kurmaiah MAN  EAR MH © 150 18:00 [ 306 On As.»” 150
08-Jan-10  9:23 6102 thirupathamm MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On A’ 135
08-Jan-10 924 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 1 306 On Acr” 150
08-Jan-10  9:24 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ag.” 135
08-lan-10 9:25 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac./” 150
08-Jan-10 925 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 . On Ac./ I35
08-Jan-10 926 6421 P Venkatesh' MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac.” 150
08-Jan-10  9:27 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 13:00 I WSHP OnAc/” 190
08-Jan-10  9:27 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:.00 1 WSHP OnAc,/ 190
08-Jan-10 928 6208 jyothiram JYR PA] HM 250 18:00 1 347 On Ac./ 250
08-Jan-10 928 6394 Suresh YR PAI MA 220 1800 347 On Ac./ 220
08-Jan-10  9:29 6395 Hanmanth JYR PAI MA - 220 18:00 1 347 On Ac/” 220
08-Jan-10  9:29 6292 ekantha JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 347 On Ac,” 220
08-Jan-10 930 6209 sanjay YR PAI MA 220 1800 i 347 On Ac.” 220
08-Jan<10  9:30 6211 ramesh JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 347 On Ac.” 220
08-lan-10  9:31 6249 s tinnaru MRT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac./ 150
08-Jan-10  9:31 6244 govind MRT Qv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On At~ 240
08-Jan-10  9:32 6256 veramma MRT CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 303 OnAc./ 125
08-Jan-10  9:33 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 3060 18:00 I 348 On Ac/” 300
08-Jan-10  9:33 6134 pasha VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac.”” 300
08-Jan-10 934 6135 bhaskar VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 OnAc.” 300
08-Jan-10  9:34 6136 naidu VEL TIL MH - 175 18:00 1 348 OnAc./ 175
08-Jan-10  9:35 6137 naresh VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 348 On Ac.‘/ 175
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report | From Date; 09% To Date: 9// @Nﬂm q \

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Jan-10  6:00 6229 uttajah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 S4352 On Ace” 450 /

1.5

09-Jan-10  6:00 6230 ram CHA  CEN MA 180 18:00 175\352 On Ac./ 270
09-Jan-10 6:01 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 I5y352 On Ac./ 270
09-Jan-10  6:01 6232 Bhumesh CHA  CEN MA 180 1200 1.5\352 On Ac.”” 270
09-Jan-10  6:02 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5y 352 On Ac./ 270
09-Jan-10 . 6:02 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 5l352 OnAc./ 195
09-Jan-10  9:00 6174 p gopi BPD Qv HM 300 18:60 1 CA Job Work 300
09-Jan-10  9:00 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work / 125
09-Jan-10  9:01 6694 B Bishal BPD CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
0%-Jan-10  9:01 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
09-Jan-10  9:02 6179 p kavitha BPFD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work .~ 125
09-Jan-10  9:02 6180 d kumari BPD Ccrv FH 125 1%:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
09-Jan-10  9:03 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac./ 240
09-Jan-10  9:04 6053 krihshna SGV. Qv MA 240 18:00 1 333 Job Work / 240
09-Jan-10  9:04 6059 chandramma SGV. CIvV FH. 125 18:00 1 333 Job Work 125
09-Jan-10 %05 6462 Jayamana SGvV cv FH 125 1200 I 351 On Ac.'/ 125
0%-Jan-10  9:05 6055 p raju SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 240
09-Jan-10  9:06 6057 sukanya SGV  Cv FH 125 18:00 I 35 On Ac./ 125
09-Jan-I0  9:06 6048 s govindh SGvV. CIv HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac”” 300
09-Jan-10  9:07 6058 basanthi SGV Cv FH 125 1800 I 351 On Ac./ 125
09-Jan-10  9:07 6056 kaliva SGV. Qv MH 150 18:00 1 331 OnAc./ 150
09-Jan-10  9:08 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA Dcpt./ 240
09-Jan-10 9:08 6393 Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1cCa Dept./ 125
09-Jan-10  9:09 6441 Kalyani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 T 346 Dept./ 125
09-Jan-10  9:0% 6438 s.Mohan SMH  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 346 Dept.” 300
09-lan-10  9:10 6702 Saraswathi SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 1 346 . Dept.~ 125
09-Jan-10 9:11 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 i 303 On AC,/ 125
09-Jan-10 9111 6244 govind MRT CIv MA 240 1800 I 303 On Ac./ 240
09-Jan-10  9:12 6249 s tinnaru MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 363 On Ac_/ 150
0%-Jan-10  9:13 6081 ‘manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Dept./ 135
09-Jan-10  9:13 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Dept. - 150
09-fan-10  9:14 6454 Leelabati - MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Cca Dept./ 135
09-Jan-10  9:14 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 CA Dept./ [50
0%-Jan-i0  9:15 6432 Kattalamma  MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
09-Jan-10  9:16 6747 Balram shah AKP  PLU MH 150 1%:00 1 347 On Ace” 150
09-Jan-10  9:16 6105 ganesh AKP PLU MA 200 18:00 1 347 On Ac/ 200
09-Jan-10  9:17 6658 K Venkatesh TVS CIv MA 240 18:00 I 312 On Ac../ 240
09-Jan-10 ~ 9:17 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIv HM 300 1800 i 312 On Ac/ 300
09-Jan-10  9:18 6679 Ganapathi TVS Clv MA . 240 18:00 [ 312 On Ac./ 240
.09-Jan~10 9:18 6680 Trinath TVS CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 312 Oﬁ Ac./ 240
09-Jan-10  9:19 6683 Shyam s CIv MH 150 18:00 1312 On Acs” 150
09-lan-10  9:19 6684 Suresh TVS Crv MH 150 18:00 P 312 On Ac. /™ 150
09-Jan-10  9:20 66388 Sujatha TVS CIv FH [25 18:00 1 312 On Ac.e” [25
09-Jan-10  9:21 6508 K Ashok YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 301 On Ac./ 200
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment . Amount
09-Jan-10  9:21 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 301 On Ac./ 200
0%-Jan-10  9:22 6522 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 301 On Ac./ 200
09-Jan-10 923 6147 goutham VER  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 160 .
09-Jan-10  9:23 6148 - thimor VER ELE MA 225 1800 1 333 On Ac./ 225
09-Jan-10  9:24 6139 durgaprasad VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 333 On Ac.? 225
09-Jan-10  9:25 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH [50 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
09-an-10 925 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 Ca On Ac.‘/ 200
09-Jan-10 926 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MaA 190 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac./ 190

. 09-Jan-10  9:26 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL  MA 196 18:00 I WSHP  On Ac. 4 190
09-Jan-10  9:27 6751 Attar alj NSB  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 220

09-Jan-10  9:27 6750 Khadir NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 333 OnAc./ 220
09-Jan-10  9:28 6752 Bilal NSB  PA! MH 150 18:.00 1 333 On Ac./ 150
09-Jan-10  9:28 753 Yadgiri NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac, 4 220
09-Jan-10  9:20 6749 Asif NSB  PAI HM 250 18:00 1 333 On Ac. < 250
09-Jan-10 9:30 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac. - 300
09-Jan-10  9:30 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 [ 348 On Ac.; o300
09-Jan-10  9:31 6136 naidu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 175
09-Jan-10 9:31 6135 bhaskar VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac, 3060
09-Jan-10  9:32 6137 naresh VEL TIL MH 175 1800 1 348 On Ac. 175
09-Jan-10  9:32 4138 saraswathi VEL TIL FH 130 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 130
09-Jan-10 9:33 6621 Madhy VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Aec. - 300
09-Jan-10  9:34 6674 T Ramlu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 333 Cn Ac._/ 150
09-Jan-10  9:34 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 156 18:00 I 333 OnAc 150
09-Jan-10  9:35 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 135
09-Jan-10  9:35 6098 nagamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 333 Cn Ac. 135
09-Jan-10 9:36 6738 chinnama MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I 306 on Ac.”” 135
09-fan-10  9:36 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH [50 18:00 1 306 On Ac./ 150
09-Jan-10  9:37 6409 IJyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac./ 135
09-Jan-10 937 6294 Kurmaiah MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 I 306 On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  9:38 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH I35 18:00 1 306 On Ac.—" 135
09-Jan-10  9:38 6739 Jahngi MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.306 On Ac, 150
09-Jan-10  9:39 6422 Pullama MAN EAR:' FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac, -~ 135
09-Jan-10  9:39 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 3066 On Ac.'/ 150
09-Jan-10 §:40-6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I 306 OnAc./ I50
09-Jan-10  9:40 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 1800 1 306 On Ac./ 135 .
09-Jan-10  9:41 6726 D Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 . 18:00 1 306 OnAc./ 150
09-Jan-10  9:42 6725 D Naazi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac./ 135
09-fan-10  9:42 6727 Dsatyamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 346 OnAcr” . 135
09-Jan-10  9:50 6208 jyothiram JYR  PAI HM 250 18:00 1 346 On Ac./ 250
09-Jan-10  9:30 6209 sanjay IYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac.'/ 220
09-Jan-10 9:51 6211 ramesh JYR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac./ 220
09-Jan-10  9:51 6292 ekantha JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac.”” 220
09-Jan-10  9:52 6394 Suresh IYR PAT MA 220 18:.00 1 346 On A’ 220
09-Jan-10  9:52 6395 Hanmanth YR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac, / 220
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
10-Jan-10
10-Fan-10
10-Jan-10
[0-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
[0-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
[0-Jan-10
1¢-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
[0-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
H0-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-1¢
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
[0-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
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In
6:00
6:00

. 6:01

6:01
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:1
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:14
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02
%02
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
%06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09

iD
6230
6229
6231
6232
6233
6234
6174
6695

6176

6175
6180
6179
6694
6054
6058
6055
6059
6462
6050
6057
6053
6048
6438
6441
6702
6392
6393
6394
6395
6208
6432
6453
6080
6749
6750
6751
6752
6719
6410
6725
6721
6480
6738
6737

Name
ram
uttaizh
shiva
bhumesh
md arif
md magbhool
p gopi
T Laxmi
d denuvoda
p ganesh
d kumari
p kavitha
B Bishal
bimal
basanthi
p raju
chandramma
Jayamana
arzun
sukanya
krihshna
s govindh
s.Mohan
Kalyani
Saraswathi
Madhu
Saivani
Suresh
Hanmanth
Jvothiram
Kattalamma
Somana
Venkanna
Asif
Khadir
Attar ali
Bilal
Sailu
Narayana
D Naazi
Nagamani
BIMMA
chinnama

Baganth

Cont

CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
SGv
SGV
SGv
SGV
SGv
SGv
SGV
SGv
SGv
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
J¥YR
JYR
JYR
MAN
MAN
MAN
NSB
NSB
NSB
NSB
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
Clv
v
Clv
Crv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Crv
Crv
v
Crv
Crv
Crv
Civ
Ccrv
Clv
CIv
Civ
Cv
cv
CIv
PAT
PAT
PA]
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAlL
PAl
PAI
PAL
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

From Date:
Skill  Wage

MA 180
HM 300
MA 180
MA 180
MA 180
MH 130
HM 300
FH 125
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
HM 300
HM 300
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
MA 220
MA 220
HM 250
FH 135
MH i50
MH 150
HM 250
MA 220
MA 220
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
FH 135
FH 135
MH 150
FH 135
MH 150

10-

Out

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

To Date: /1

Attn Block  Payment Amount
1 352 OnAc. 180
132 Onhc’” 300
1352 On Ac.” 180
1352 Onac” 180
1352 OnAc 180 .
1352 OnAc” 130
1 332 On Ac. 300
I 352 JobWork# 125 -
1352 JobWork © 240
1352 JobWork ” 240
132 JobWork” 125
1 352 Job Work 125
1 352 Job Work 240
1333 JobWork” 240
1333 IobWork” 125
! 340 Job Work/” 240
1340 JobWork” 125
1340 JobWork/ 25
1 351 On Ac./ 240
1 351 On Ac.~" 125
1351 Onac” 240
1 351 On Ac. / 300
1 CA Dept./ 300
I CA  Depr.” 125
1 CA Dept. .~~~ 125
1 CA Dept. «* 240
1 CA Dept. 125
1 346 OnaAc 220
1 346 OnAc” 220
1 346 On Ac./ 250
1 CA Dept. 135
I CA Dept..~ 150
1 CA Dept, 7~ 150
1333 On Ac”” 250
1 333 On Ac 220
1333 On Ac”” 220
1 333 On Ac./ 150
i CA Job Work/ 150
[ CA  JobWork” 150
1 CA Job Work /7 135
1 CA Job Work”"™ 135
I CA Job Work” 150
1 CA  jbWork? I35
1 CA Tob Work/” 150
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Date
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
10-Jan-10
I0-Jan-10

Monday, Janvary 11,2010

In

9:09
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
o112
%12
9:13
9:13
9.4
9:14
9:15
9:15
%16

9:16

1D
6485
6409
6294
6078
6739
6740
6102
6431
6098
6678
6681
6650
6680
6693
6686

Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
kishtu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 150
Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 135
kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
dharma MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 1 306 On Ac./ 150
Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 OnAc./ 150
Venkatamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac./ 135
thirupathamm  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac./ 135
chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I 306 On Ac; 135
nagamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. i35
Lakhan VS8 CIv MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac./ 240 -
Mallesh VS  CIV Ma 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac.’ . 240
T Venkatesh  TVS Clv HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac, / 300
Trinath VS  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 240
Saraswathi TVS Clv FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. r 125
Chinna Kanak TVS  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. / 125
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SOB I - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 1L44m10  To Date: 1yr/ t\)k 1/.>
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount ;\(

1-Jan-10  6:00 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 306 On Ac./ 270

1-Jan-10  6:00 6229 uttaiah CHA  CEN HM 300 1800 5\306 On Ac./ 450

H-Jan-10  6:01 6231 shiva. CHA CEN MA 186 18:00 1.54 306 On Ac./ 270

11-Jan-10 6:01 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 5\306 On Ac.// 270

l-dan-10  6:02 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:.00 L5 306 On Ac. 270

1-fan-10  9:00 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Ca Dept/ 150 .
H-Jan-10  9:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 ca Dept.~” 150 19
11-Jan-10  9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept~”" 135 Dd’ 1 :
I1-Jan-10 9:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Depte” 135 ' 06
lTan-10 902 6432 Katalamma  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept.¥ s W ;
11-Jan-10 9:03 6441 Kalyani SMH CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 Ca Dept”” 125 B /§°‘>
H-Jan-10 9:03 6393 Saivani SMH CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept.~” 125 '\}‘B‘f f
1l-Jan-10 9:04 6392 Madhu SMH CIv - MA 240 18:00 1 CA - Dept./ 240 0 :
11-Jan-10  9:04 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 1800 1 CA Dept./ 125 -

I1Jan-10  9:05 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 I CA Dept. 300

11-Jan-10  9:06 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWork/ 150

fl-Jan-I0  9:06 6694 B Bishal BPD CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240

11-Jan-10 - 9:07 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIv FH 125 1%:00 I CA Job Work.”” 125

-Jan-10  9:07 6175 p-ganesh BPD ClV MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Work~" 240

11-Jan-10  9:08 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work ~~ 240

H-Jan-10  9:08 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work / 125

1E-Jan-10 9:09 6174 p gopi BPD CIv HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac.-/ 300

11-Jan-10  9:09 6179 p kavitha BPD  CIv FH 125 1%:00 I 352 On Ac../ 125

I1-lan-10  9:10 6058 basanthi SGV  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac.”” 125

T-Jan-E0  9:10 6055 p raju SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 240

1-Jan-10 =~ 9:11 6050 arzun SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 240

H-Jan-10  9:11 6059 chandramma S8GV  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 OnAc./ 235

11-Jan-10 912 6054  bimal SGvV v MA 240 18:00 I 351 OnAc 240

IH-Jan-10 9:12 6462 Jayamana SGvV  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 125

11-Jan-10  9:13 6048 s govindh SGV Qv HM 300 18:00 P 351 On Ac./ 300

[1-Jan-10  9:13 6053 krihshna SGV Qv MA, 240 18:00 1 351 OnAc./ 240

11-Jan-10  9:14 6056 kaliya 3GV CIv MH 150 18:00 I 351 On Ac.‘/ 150

li-fan-10 9:t5 6078 dharma MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 i 333 On Ac. ) 150

11-Jan-10  9:15 6294 Kkurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 150

[1-Jan-10  9:16 6409 Tyothi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I 333 On Ac./ [35

H-Jan-10 917 6098 nagamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 135

1-Jan-10 9:18 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I 333 OnAc./ 150

11-Jan-10  9:19 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ [50

H-Jan-10  9:19 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 333 On Ac. / 135

H-Jan-10 9:20 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 [ 333 On Ac. < 135

I1-Jan-10  9:21 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I 353 ~ On Ac./ I35

H-Jan-10 921 6431 chinnamma: MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 353 GOn Ac. ? 135

H-Jan-10  9:22 6674 T Ramlu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 353 On Ac. / 150

11-Jan-}0 922 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 353 On Ac. 150

oiday, Jaitary 11, 2010w
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Date In ID Name Cont.  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

11-Jan-10 923 6720 Aruna MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 353 On Ac. g 135

Jan-10  9:24 6476 sabady AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 347 On Ac. -~ 200 :
H-lan-10 925 6133 rajesh - VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 I 348 OnAc./ 300 1},
I-Jan-10 9225 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 OnAc. 7~ 300 : ‘ﬂ/
11Jan-10  9:26 6135 bhaskar VEL TIL MA 300 18:60 1 348 On Ac./ 300 r}&'
11-Jan-10  9:26 6136 naidu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 348 On Ac, - 175 @ '

- l-jan-10 - 9:27 6137 naresh VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 175

1-Jan-10 9:28 6142 nagaraj VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 333 ‘On Ac” 225

H-Jan-10  9:28 6141 ra VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 333 On Ac, 225

11-Jan-10 9229 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 I WSHP On,Ac.‘/ - 190

1lJan-10 9:29 6272 n dasaratha DY¥YC CAR MA 190 18:.00 1 WSHP OnaAc ¢ 190

1-Jan-10 930 6753 Yadgiri NSB  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac.”” 220

H-Jan-10  9:30 6749 Asif NSB  PAI HM 250 1%:00 i 333 On Ac. 250

H-Jan-10  9:31 6752 Bilal NSB  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 333 OnAc. s 150

Ih-Jan-10 9:31 6751  Attar alj NSB  PAl MaA 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac.” 220

I-Jan-10  9:32 6750 Khadir NSB  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 333 onAc./” 220

I1-Jan-10  9:33 6395 Hanmanth JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 I' 341 On Ac./ 220

li-Jan-10 933 6208 jyothiram JYR  PAl HM 250 18:00 1 341 On Ac./ 250

11-Jan-10 . 9:34 6683 Shyam VS  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 312 On Ac.” 150

H-Jan-10  9:34 6684 Suresh ™V  CIv MH 130 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 4 150

Di-Jan-10 9:35 6650 T Venkatesh TVS Crv HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 300

11-Jan-10 935 6678 Lakhan TVS CIv MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac.f 240

1-Jan-10 936 6686 ChinnaKanak TVS  CIV FH 125 1800 1 312 On Ac./ 125

1l-Jan-10  9:36 6656 K Shivaji VS Qv MA 240 18:00 I 312 onac. ! 240

H-Jan-10  9:37 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:.00 1 WSHP On Ac./ 190

1-Jan-10  9:37 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 .

WSHP  On Ac. 190
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report Frdm Date: }x‘ﬁ) To Date: }Z/ /

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil!  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Jan-10  6:00 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 L5 \352 On Ac./ 270
12-Jan-§0  6:00 6229 uttaiah CHA  CEN HM 300 18:00 151352 On Ac.'/ 450
12-Jan-10  6:01 -6231 shiva CHA  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5y 352 On Ac/ 270
12-Jan-10  6:01 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 352 On-Ac./ 270
2-Jan-10.  6:02 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5“352 On Ac./ 276
12-Jan-10  6:03 6216 mallesh MAL  CEN HM 300 18:00 1.5%310 On Ac./ 450
12-Jan-10  6:03 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 1800 1.5.1310 On Aa/ 270
12-Jan-10¢  6:04 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5310 On Ac/ 270 R
12Jan-10 6:04 6220 kurmaiah MAL CEN  MA 180 18:00 L5310 on Ac/” a7
12-Jan-10  6:05 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 157316 On Ac./ 270
12-Jan-10  6:06 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 L5 -lCA Job Work/ 2257 )
12-Jan-10 6:06 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 CA Job Work‘f'/ 2025
12-Jan-10  6:07 6485 kishtu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5\ CA Job Work:; 225
12-Jan-10  6:07 6334 yagaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work: 225
12-Jan-10  6:08 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA Dept./ 225
12-Jan-10  9:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dcpt/ 150
12-Jan-10 9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
12-Jan-10  9:0F 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept:/ 135
F2-Jan-10  9:02 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 CA Dept:/ 135
12-Jan-10  9:03 6702 Saraswathi SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept.’/ C12s
12-Jan-10  9:03 6392 Madhu SMH  CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept;/ 240
12-Jan-10  9:04 6393 Saivant SMH  ClvV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept.'/ 125
12-lan-10 9:04 6441 Kalyani SMH CIvV FH 125 1%:00 1 CA Dept./ 125
12-Jan-10  9:05 6438 s.Mohan SMH Qv HM 300 18:00 I CA Dept. 300
12-Jan-10 9:06 6174 p gopi BPD Civ HM 300 18:00 P 352 On Ac. / 300
12-Jan-10  9:06 6175 p ganesh BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Work/ 240
12.Jan-10  9:07 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work/ - 150
12-Jan-10  9:07 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIv MA . 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work,~” 240
12-Jan-10  9:08 6694 B Rishal BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
12-Jan-10  9:08 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work - 125
12-Jan-10  9:09 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work ~~ 125
12-Jan-10  9:10 6058 basanthi SGvV CIV FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac/ 125
12-Jan-10  9:10 6035 prajn SGgv CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 Cn Ac../ 240
12-Jan-10  9:11 6050 arzun SGV Civ MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac/ 240 _
12-]Jan-10  9:11 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac.// 125
i2-Jan-10 9112 6462 Jayamana SGv Qv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 125
12-Jan-10  9:12 6054 bimal SGV  CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 240
12-Jan-10  9:13 6056 kaliya SGV Qv MH 150 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 150
12-Jan-10  9:13 6053 Krihshna SGV CIV MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac, ~ 240
12-Jan-10 .9:14 6048 s govindh SGV - CIV HM 300 18:00 1 351 On.Ac./ 300
i2-Jan-10  9:15 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 347 OnAc./ 135
12-Jan-10  9:15 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 347 On Ac./ 135
i2-Jan-10  9:16 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 347 On Ac./ 135
12-Jan-10  9:16 6584 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 347 On Ac./ 135
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
12-Jan-10  9:17 6409 JIyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I Totl - On Ac./ 135
12-Jan-10  9:17 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Totl On Ac./ 135
12-Jan-10  9:18 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Totl OnAc./ 150
12-Jan-10 9:18 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I Totl On Ac./ 150
12-Jan-10 919 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR MH 150 £8:00 1 310 On Ac‘/ 150
12-Jan-10  9:19 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10 9:20 6739 Jahngi MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac./ 150
[2-Jan-10 921 6650 T Venkatesh TVS  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 312 OnAc.{/ 300
12-Jan-10 921 6656 K Shivaji vV CIV MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ag. 240
12-Jan-10  9:22 6701 Sabitapandi MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. v 125
12-Jan-10 922 6693 Saraswathi VS CIV FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Acr”~ 125
12-Jan-10-  9:23 6686 ChinnaKanak TVS  CIV FH 125 1800 1 312 OnAc./ 125
12-Jan-10  9:23 6680 Trinath VS CIV MA 240 18:00 I 312 On Ac.? 240
12-Jan-10 924 6678 Lakhan VS CIV MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. / 240
12-Jan-10  9:25 6272 n dasaratha DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 1312 On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10  9:25 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc./ 190
12-Jan-10 926 6476 sabadu AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac./ 200
12-Jan-10  9:27 6750 Khadir NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac. - 220
12-Jan-10  9:27 6751 Attar ali NSB  PAI Ma 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac.”” 220
12-Jan-10 928 6753 Yadgiri NSB  PAlL MA 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac, 220
12-Jan-10  9:28 6749 Asif NSB  PAI HM 250 18:00 1 333 OnAc./ 250
12-Jan-10  9:29 6752 Bilal NSB  PAI MH 150 18:00 1333 On Ac/ 150
12-Jan-E0 930 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 333 On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10.  9:30 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 333 _On Ac, / 190
12-Jan-10 931 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 £8:00 1 333 On Ac./ 150
12-Jan-10 9:31 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200 18:60 1 333 On Ac. 200 -
12-Jan-10  9:32 6141 raj VER ELE MA 225 18:00 1 333 On Ac. 225
[2-Jan-10  9:32 6139 durgaprasad VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 333 On Ac. 225
12-Jan-10  9:40 6761 WN.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. /. 220
12-Jan-10  9:40 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1318 On Ac. / 220
12-Jan-10 %41 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac.”” 220
12-Jan-10 950 6244 govind MRT Clv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac./ 240
12-Jan-10  9:50 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 18:00 1 On Ag. 125
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SOB I1I - Detailed- Atindence Report From Date: 1 M To Date 13/ .

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount ' ﬁ ,‘
3-Jan-10  6:00 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1\352 © OnAck 270 ) /
13-Jan-10  6:00 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 352 On Ac./ 450 . : ”§
13-Jan-10  6:01 6232 bhumesh CHA  CEN MA 180 18:00 352 On Ac. 270 C g}’
13-Jan-10 6:01 6231 shiva CHA CEN Ma 180 18:00 \352 onac” a0 KT
13-Jan-10  6:02 6233 md arif CHA  CEN MA 180 13:00 310 On Ac./ 270 Oi\‘ :
13-Jan-10  6:03 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 \310 On Ac, M0

13-Jan-10  6:03 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1310 On Ac. / 450

13-Jan-10  6:04 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 310 On Ac./ 270

13-Jan-10  6:04 6220 kurmaiah MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 310 On Ac. / 270

13-Jan-10  9:00 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Ca Dcpt./ 150

13-Jan-10  9:00 6454 Leclabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept.// 135

13-Jan-10  9:02 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. / 300

13-Jan-10  9:02 6694 B Bishal BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240

13-Jan-10  9:03 6178 ganapathi BPD CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 150

13-Jan-10  9:03 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240

13-Jan-10  9:04 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job,Work/ R

13-Jan-10  9:04 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240

13-Jan-10  9:05 6180 ¢ kumari BPD CIV FH 125 1%:00 I CA Job Work/ 125

13-Jan-10  9:06 6055 praju SGv CIv MaA 240 18:00 I 351 On Ac./ 240

13-Jan-10 '§:06 6048 s govindh S5GvV ClV HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. # 300

13-Jan-10  9:07 6050 arzun SGV  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 240

13-Jan-10  9:07 6054 bimal SGvV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 240

13-Jan-10  9:08 6056 kaliya Sgv. CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ 150

13-Jan-10  9:08 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac./ “125

13-Jan-1¢  9:09 6062 vogi SGV  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. / 125

t3-Jan-10  9:09 6462 Jayamana SGV  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. / 125

[3-Jan-10  9:10 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIvV FH 125 '18:00 I CA Dept/ 125

[3-Jan-10 . 9:10 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 240

13-Jan-10  9:11 6393 Saivani SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept. . 125

13-Jan-10  9:11 6441 Kalvani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 125

13-Jan-10  9:12 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 CA Dept. 300

13-Jan-10  9:13 6105 ganesh AKP PLU MA 200 18:00 1 CA On_Ac./ 200

13-Jan-10 9:13 6476 sabadu AKP PLU MA 200 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 200

13-Jan-1¢0 914 6750 Khadir NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 333 On Ac. - 220

13-Jan-10  9:14 6749 Asif NSB PAI HM 250 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 250

13-Jan-10  *15 6751 Attar ali NSB PAl MA 220 18:00 T 333 On Ac./ 220

l3-3an-10 9:15 6752 Bilal NSB PAl MH 150 18:00 I 333 On Ac.? 150

13-Jan-10  9:16 6753 Yadgiri NSB PAI MA 220 18:00 I 333 . OnAc. 220

13-Jan-10 9:17 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 333 On Ac. 190

[3-Jan-10 917 6272 n dasaratha DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc, 190

13-Jan-10  9:18 6141 raj VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 225

13-Jan-10  9:18 6143 venkatesh VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 333 On Ac./ 225

13-Jan-10  9:19 6395 Hanman.th JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac./ 220

13-Jan-10 9:19 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 220
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Datt Im ID Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out  Attn  Block Payment/Amuunt IR IP/”
13-Jan-10 920 6208 jyothiram  JYR  PAIl  HM 250 18:00 1 346  OnAc s

: 250 3 w

13-Jan-10 921 6759 Arvind LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 346 OnAc./ 220 O
13-Jan-10  9:21 6760 Satyam LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
13-Jan-1¢  9:22 6761 N.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 220 18:.00 1 318 On Ac? 220
13-Jan-10  9:22 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac./ 220
[3-Jan-10  9:23 6763 P.Ravi. LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:30 6214 akbarmd MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc./ 190
13-Jan-10  9:30 6444 8 Chudhani MAR  WEL Ma 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc./ 190
13-Jan-10°  9:30 6505 Jaganath Sama MAR  WEL MA 196 18:00 I WSHP On Ac./ 190
13-Jan-10  9:31 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 - 18:00 I WSHP OnAc.? 190
13-Jan-10  9:31 6742 Sd Arshad MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 I WSHP OnAc. 190
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SOB HI - Attendance Value Detailed Repogt From Daterz 131
Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber) S ’
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill ' MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Namé'= AK Pradhan (Plumber) (7 detail re Sum 9
Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil_)_

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum I
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
~Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detailrecords)  Sum - 36
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skilt HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum -5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (23 detail recor oS 43
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac B -
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 28
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2.5
Summary for Payment Type’ = On Ac. {12 detail records) Sum 37.5
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (12 detail e Sum_ 375
__Cppﬁactor _Nam¢ _ 7 D Yadanandam {Carpenter)

Payment Type OnAc. T e
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam {Carpenter) (3 det Sum 6
VVednesday,January 13,2010 Page 1 of 5
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Contractor Name - hWV]S?adgir}k(il;h'imber)"777 a

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill © MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum © 3

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 3

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadgiri (Plumber) (1 detail recor Sum 3

Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept. '

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 155

Worker Skill MH ‘

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) o Sum 29.5

Payment Type Job Work .

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 4.5

Worker Skill- MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) _ Sum 3.5

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 13

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill _ FH:

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 32

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 29

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {10 detait records) Sum .61
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (26 detail __Sum 103.5

Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Job Work T

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum A

Payment Type On Ac. '

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill " MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 43
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (29 detail rec ——.Sum 52

Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)

Wednesday, January 13, 2010 Page 2 of 5
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Payment Type h ~ OnAc.

Worker Skill HM :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill _ MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sutn _ 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records} Sum 20
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram { Painter) (10 detail reco Sum 20
Contractor Name Laxman Rao
Payment Type On Ac.
© Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8
; Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 8
, Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Laxman Rao (2 detajl records) Sum 8
o Contractor Name _ Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill ~ MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (I ___ Sum 3
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (6 detail record Sum Y
Contractor Name Nasreen Bagum
. Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill BM _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill ‘ MA : .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum - 17
Worker Skill MH ’
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) ' Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 29
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Nasreen Bagum (18 detail records) - _Sum 29
Contracffor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. T
Worker Skill ' MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
e Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) ’ Sum 11
7 Summary for 'Contractor Name'= P Veeresh“(ﬂggg_i_qign)‘ (b detailre  Sum ~ 1
' Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)
Wednesday, January 13, 2010 Page 3 of §
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—Payment Typé

Certifisd by:

O-kr‘cw
AsstjAdmin Mareger |
MEHRTA & MOD!I HOMES

Dept.
Worker Skill . FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = M (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
._Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (17 detail records) Sum 27
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Fil
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
" Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S,Mohan (Civil) (20 detail records) Sum 30
Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)
Payment Type  OonaAe. T T T
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum . 10
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (5 detail Sum 10
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
—Payméht Type On Ac, o -
Worker Skill HM
- Summarty for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 13.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name'= T Mallesh (Centring) (4 detail reco Sum 135
Contractor Name T. Venkatesh({civil)
“PaymentType  Onae T o o
Worker Skill FH
- Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill M
Summary for "Worker Skifl' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 28
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (17 detail recor _Sum_ 28
Contractor Nam T.Murthy (Civil)
fayméntm"f)_q_)e o T O A e
Page 4 of 5
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)

Certified by:

Weer
Asst.|Admin Mensser
F MEHTA & MODI kQ!ME’:S

Wednesday, January 13, 2010

Sum 4 -
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records). Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac., (8 detail records) Sum 9

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (8 detail records) —.Swm 9
Contractor Name Veluphamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
- Worker Skill E MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (7 detail records Sum
Grand Total -
Certifisd by

C s Enggg
Project Manage 1_ )
ME%‘:TA & MOH HOME |
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o

SOB IIf - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From:  8/1 ~ To: 131

Contractor Name  AK Pradhan (Plumber) .
Payment Type On Ac. (

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) . Sum 1700

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber} (9 detail records)  Sum 1700

Contractor Name  Biroparida(Civil) .
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (36 detail records) Sum . 6705 (

Payment Type On Ac. (

Summary for Pavment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1865
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (43 detail records) Sum 8570

Lontractor Name  Chandrakala (Centering)
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 7465

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakata (Centering) (27 detail record  Sum 7465

Contractor Name D Yadanandam_(Carpenter) B
Payment Type On Ac. ‘ (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1140
Semmary for '‘Contractor Name' = I} Yadanandam (Carpenter) (6 detailrec  Sum 1140

~ Contractor Name D Yadgiri (Plumber)

Payment Type - On Ac. ( -

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) © Sum _ 600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadgiri (Plumber) (3 detail records) Sum 600

Contractor Name — G.Manyam (Earthwork) -
Payment Type Dept. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (26 detail records) Sum 4192.5
Payment Type Job Work (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 1882.5
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (61 detail records) Sum 8670 :

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (98 detail recor  Sum 14745

Contractor Name  Govindha sahu(Civil) .
Payment Type Job Work (

Summary for Payment Type’ = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 1585 -

Payment Type On Ac. . (

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (43 detail records) Sum 8390

Summary for *Contractor Name'= Govindha sahu(Civil) (52 detail records)  Sum 9975

Page | of 3
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Contractor Name ____ Jyothiram ( Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4550 (
Sumatary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram { Painter) (20 detail records) Sum 4550
(Contractor Name -~ LaxmanReo -
Payment Type On Ac. : (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 1760
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Laxman Rao (8 detail records) . Sum 1760
Contractor Name  Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 570
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)} (3 detail r  Sum 570
Contractor Name _ Mustafa (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1200
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (7 detail records) Sum 1200
Contractor Name _ __ NasreenBagum .
Payment Type On Ac. . (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 6140
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Nasreen Bagum (29 detail records) - Sum 6140
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician) e L —
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) S}:m 2280 (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (11 detail records) Sum 2280
Contractor Name — S.Mohan (Civil) _ _ .
Payment Type Dept. (
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (27 detail records) Sum 4940
Payment Type - On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 665
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = $.Mohan (Civil) (30 detail records) Sum 5605
Contractor Name _Shaik Mahboob (Welding)
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 1900
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (10 detail reco  Sum 1900
Coniractor Name T Mallesh (Centring) -
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 2790

Ceriified by.
Wednesday, January 13, 2010

Ciombaef
49 -Admin Officer Praject Manager/Endg.
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Summary for 'Conitractor Name' = T Mallesh (Centring) {9 detail records) Sum 2790

Lontractor Name T Venkateshfcivil) o _
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (28 detail records) Sum 5855
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil} (28 detail records) Sum 5855

Coniractor Name T Murthy (Civi) S

- Payment Type On Ac. ( i

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1520
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T Murthy (Civil) (9 detail records) Sum 1520

Contractor Name ____Veluchamy (Tiles) _ I
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4180
Summary for *Conitractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (17 detail records) ~Sum 4180

Grand Total 82545

i
i
i
i

Certified by:
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To:
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SOB 111 - Building Material Inward Detailed Report 12/

.?i»_d No , Date Time Supplier Material Type - Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount ‘
279" 08-Jan-10 16:39 Robosilicon private Ltd Robosand - — 1428 AF29U2627  Party security 6311.76 «~
mmoxé.._mz-_o 16:54 Veerabhadra swami Red Mud in cft <~ _— 175 AP 9 T 9861 Party security 15743 \\\
ww_¥.§=-_o 8:44 Sai ram enterprises 40 mm Metal in cft © 200 AP 10 T 8022 Party security 2600 ~
2827 12-Jan-10 "12:42 Janga reddy Water Tanker in Its -~ 500045 29 V 3042 Party security umo\
283 ~12-Jan-10 13:49 Sai ram enterprises 40 mm Metal in cft \ 200-AP 11 U 7227 Party security 2600 —_

Certified by: o
Omwn.w@a by:
6 1
Ass{. Admin %
* MEHTA & MODI HOMES nahmg am:mmmqmzmm.
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CHECKED
| Quantity: Quafity
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SOB III - Building Material Rates Report

Sﬁppiier Name Janga reddy
' Material Type Rate /
Water Tanker in lts 0.05
Supplier Name Robo silicon private Ltd
Material Type. Rate /
Robo sand 442
Supplier Name Sai ram enterprises
§ _Material Type Rate
\“ 40.mm Metal in cft 13
Supplier Name Veerabhadra swami
Material Type " Rate
Red Mud incft 8.996 ‘/
Stone Dust in cft 11.44 ~

R

Certified dYs
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SOB 111 - Hire Charges Detailed Report  From: 837 o T 12 A B . T - ‘

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start mﬁo._u Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
2357 \\ 08-Jan-10 G Sncha Latha Dewatering pum  Pump S 930 17:30 Water lifting 177 400 Per day 400
wumm\ 08-Jan-10 G Sneha Latha Uaémﬁ:zm.?:\_ Pumyp 10:00 17:30 Water lifting 1 \. 400 Per day . 400
2359 08-Tan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor T OAP2IV3ET2  10:19 1028 40mm Metal L~ 160 or trip 160
2360 g 08-Jan-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822  11:08 11:16 40mm Metal ’ 1,7 160 \u\nq trip 160
2361 \ 08-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor - AP21V3872 11108 11:14 Dabris . 1~ 160 “per trip 160
wmmw\ 08-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  11:36 12:02 Robo Sand 1~ 160 gertrip 160
2363 \ 08-Jan-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822 12:28 12:36 Dabris . 17 160 u\ﬁ trip 160
2364 \ 08-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  12:49 12:55 40mmMetal 17 160 % trip 160
2365 \ 08-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1522 15:27 40mmMetal 1 -~ 160 ﬁmi@ 160
2366 \ 08-Jan-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822 1543 15:48 40mmMetal 1 _moﬁﬂ trip 160
Mmﬁ.\ 08-Jan-10 T.Dutgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  16:30 16:34 40mmMetal . : t—" 160~ per trip 160
2368 \ co-.-m:-_.o G Sneha Latha Dewatering pum  Pump $:30 17:30 Water Lifting 1 =" 400 .\mmnﬁw 400
2369 \ 09-Jan-10 G Sneha Latha Dewatering pum  Pump 9:30 17:30 Water Lifting 177 400 %M day ' 400
2370 “ 09-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 10159 11:05 Fine m.Ea 17 160-Fer trip - 160
2371 \\ 09-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  11:19 11:40 Vertified Tiles 05 .~ 160 u“n_.n 80
2372 \ ,ow.,._mz-_c T.Durgaiah ﬁ.m&o_. AP21V3872  12:.03 12:13 PPC Cement 0.3 \\\_mo aﬁ% 80
2373 \ 09-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 12:57 13:02 40mm Metal I — 160 per trip 160
2374 \ 0%-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1425 [4:3] Stone dust 17 160 ﬂoﬂiu 160
2375 09-Jan-10 T.Durgaizh Tractor AP21V3872 1534 15:41 Dabris 1~ 160-Per trip 160
m.ﬁm.\ 09-Jan-10 T.Durgatah Tractor AP2IV3872 1605 16:69 Coarse Sand 17 160 ﬂa\miu 160
2377 \ 09-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1630 16:33 Coarse Sand I —" 160 ummau 160
2378 09-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  16:59 17:04 Stone Dust I —— 160 @\:E 160 ]
2379 \ 09-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP2]V3872 1738 17:53 Dabris 1< 160 aliv 160
2380 \ 10-Jan-10 G Sneha Latha Dewatering pum  Pump 9:30 18:00 Waterlifting 1~ 400 \a. day 400
2381 \ 10-Jan-10 G Sncha Latha Dewatering pum  Pump . %30 . 1800 Waterlifting - 177 400-Fer day 400
2382 \ 10-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 939 9:43 . Dabris I Eo.\aiv 160
2383 \ 10-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor ©OAP21V3872 1023 10:43 40mm Metal L7 160 fer trip 160
2384 10-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP2 _<um3 12:06 12:13 Fine Sand 1~ 160 &nﬁ.n 16¢
2385 \ 10-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1248 13:26 Stone dust 0.5 - 160 .a trip 80 .

1 \ 160 fer trip

0 T.Durgeiah Tractor AP21V3872 11:21 1t:50 ° 20mm Metat

Gertified by: | Certified by: |
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‘Eqiip. Owner Equip. Type

‘Vehicle No Start

Reg No Date

2387 \ 1i-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  14:36
2388 \ 11-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1527
2389 \ [1-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  17:02
2390 \ "12-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  10:09
2391 - [2-Jan-1C T.Durgaiah Tractor CAP21V38T2Z 10:51
2392 4 12-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor APZIV3872  11:53
2393 4 [2-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  15:58
2304 . 12-Jan-£0 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  16:29
2395 \ 12-Jan-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 17:12

ﬁﬂ—.n_wﬁ% aw.u A.w.mwm.wm.mmmw.ﬂm ﬁ%
oflic, .
|, Dest %ngﬂn Br Mﬁwmmam% -
LI A S PR MEHTA 8 MODI HOMES |

CHECKED

| Quantity: Quaiity

B

pateed o || 1)

me.; & MODI HOMES

PHASE - I}

H

Wednesday, January 13, 2010

Stop

14:41
15:36
1710
10:21
1:14
12:16
16:10
16:42
17:22

" "Work Desc

Stone Dust

Dabris

Dabris

Baby Chips

Dabris

Dabris

Lifting of Cutting Trees
Lifting of Cutting Trees
Lifting of Cutting Trees

. Quantity  Rate Units

1.~ 160 pertrip
1~ 160 geptrip
177 160 per trip
1~ 160 flertrip
1~ 160 er trip
1~ 160 € wip

177 160 per trip
_\ 160 _ﬂmmv

05 7 160 pefrip

i ST 28 £ S T TVOO ¥,
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SOB HI - Cement Register Report From: 8/1 To: 12/

&

Cement Rgg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No 7 Quantity Issued By
1554. /g 08-Jan-10 10:00  Curb stone work PPC Totlot 4 Kecurity
1555 / 03-Jan-10 10:50  Tiles Work PPC 333 6 ASecurity
1556 09-Jan-10 9:10 Roofing Tiles PPC 302 Séc-urity
1557 / (9-Jan-10 9:40 Tiles Work PPC 348 20.~Security
1558/ 09-Jan-10 9:45 Plastering PPC 312 ' 6, SBecurity
1559 / 09-Jan-10 10:20  Plastering PPC CA 3 Seturity
1560 09-Jan-10 16:10 Tiles Work -PPC 333 6/S€curity
1561 / 09-fan-10 16:45  Curb stone work PPC . Totlot 3 ASecurity
1562 7~ 09-Jan-10 16:50  Curb stone work PPC 353 3 /Qurity
1563 / 09-Jan-10 17:00  Roofing Tiles PPC 318 6 &ecurity )
1564 / 09-Jan-10 17:05  Received PPC Phase I1I -35Q-8ecurity
1565 / 10-Jan-10 9:30 PCC Work PPC 306 . 13(§ rity
1566 / 10-Jan-10 2:40 Roofing Tiles PPC 318 15Arity
1567 / t1-Jan-1¢ 9:50 Tiles Work PPC 348 S,écurity
1368 / H-Jan-10 10:50  Roofing Tiles PPC 3i8 10, /Security
1569 / 11-Jan-10 11:25  Phase VII FPC phase VII 6, /Security
1570 I1-tan-10 11:30 Plastering PPC | 312 IO/§:curity
15/ 12-Jan-10 9:45  Plastering PPC 318 4 Security
1572 / 12-Jan-10 10:25  Tiles Work PPC 336 . 27 Security
1573 12-Jan-10 10:35  Curb stone work PPC Totlot  3/Security
1574 / 12-Jan-10 16:10  Shabad Stones PPC Totlot 3 Becurity

Certifisd by
0 AY
? Asgt. Admin Ma-ig;(
CTMELHTA
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SOBIII - Cement Register Balance Repo Date: 12//

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade’ = 43 or PPC. (3095 detail. L —
Sum

=3

Cgment Grade _ 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Sumﬁ?z;r? for ;Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (796 detail rccords) T T T
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Ccment Gradc = OPC (372 detail rccords) T T T e
Sum .4‘6/e
Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC(l(&vaeté{l}ééEE&si” T T T e
Sum =523

Grand Total T 569 /

R

P

B

Cartified by: Cartifisd by
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SOB III - General Materials Inward Table Repor prom:  8/1

Date Time Supplier Category
_oﬁ\g..«_g..a 930 Karunakarreddy 1~ -
1048 08-Jan-10  10:00 Srinivasa Filling 1
1049 “omﬁ-ms-g 10:20 Balaji enterptise 1
1050 08-Jan-10  11:00 Balaji enterprise |
Sm_m 08-Jan-10  13:00 Akash steel 4
1051 08-Jan-10  13:00 Akash steel 1
_ou_\ 08-Jan-10  13:00 Akash steel 2
_om_\\ 08-Jan-10  13:00 Akash steel 3
1052 08-Jan-10  19:00 Rk engineer I
Smu\ 08-Jan-10¢  19:00 Nidhi encterpris 9
_omw\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi eneterpris 14
_cmw\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi eneterpris 13
_omu\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi eneterpris 12
_cmw\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 WNidhi eneterpris 11
1053 08-Jan-10 19:00 Nidhi encterpris 4
Smw\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi eneterpris 10
10537 03-Jan-10 19:00 Nidhi encterpris 15
1053 7 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi eneterpris 8
1053 / 08-Jan-10  19:06 Nidhi eneterpris 7
_Su\_ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi encterpris 3
8&\ 08-Jan-1G¢  19:60 Nidhi eneterpris 3
_omu\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 WNidhi eneterpris 2
_omw\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi eneterpris 1
Sum\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Nidhi eneterpris 6
_oﬁ\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 5
1054 /" 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 1
Sma\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 2
_ou&\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 3
1054/ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 6
1054 /7 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 7
1054 / 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 8
1054~ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 9
1054/ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 10
1054/ 08-Tan-t0  19:00 Shubham Enterp 11
_oua\ 08-Jan-10  19:00 Shubham Enterp 4

9-Jan-10  [2:00 Srinivasa filling I
09-Jan-10  17:05 The india cemen 1
-Jan-10 § 21:30

19-Jan-10

AL

10:30

Balajt enter

Item Desc

To:

12/1 /

Size  Quantity Unit
Terrakota Tiles 3500
Petrol 5 ltrs \
Nails 2" 1 Kgs \
Nut bolts 6" 300 gms e
TMT Bar [6mm 2.325 Tones \
TMT Bar Smm 1.025 Tones »~
TMT Bar 10rn. 0.985 Tones &
TMT Bar 12mm 0.19 Tones \\
Booster pump 0.5hp 4 28.\\
Switches Gamps 45 Zcm.\
Metal box (6 modualar) 3 Way 2 28.\
Metal box (6 modualar) 9 28.\
Blank Plate Single 20 Nos. /.
Fan Regulator 2 Nos. 'y
Module Plate 3 Way 14 Zom.\
Bell push 1 Nos. “
Metal Box 2 Way 5 Nos.
Switches F6amps 8 Zom.\
Socket Gamps 38 28.\
Module Plate 2 Way 7 Zo@\
Module Plate 4 way 8 Zom.\_
Module Plate 8 way 1 28.\
Module Plate 12 Way 2 Nos. \
Socket 16amps 7 Nos. e
PVC Connectors mmuim 40 Zom.\
Isolator 63amps I 28.\
MCB 16amps 6 Zom.\
MCB 10amps 4 Zom\
Deep board 3 phase 4 way 1 28.\
Deep board 3 phase 6 way 1 Nos. -~
decolam sheet 6"x8" 1 Zom.\
decolam sheet 8"x10" 1 Zow‘\
decolam sheet 10"x12" | Zom.\
Insulation tape 20 Zom\
MCB Gamps 7 Zow.\
Petrol 5 lirs \
PPC cement sOKes | 350 Bags ¢
Luppam Bags— 25K 40 Bags \.
Mseal Omm.wmmma mws., 10 JNos. \

13, 2010]

AL Admin Officer
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Proj ot Man
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.
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prAY]

12269 ¢
12260 ¢~
12269 7
12260 \\\
12269

7
122697,

12269 \

12269 Ve
12269 Ve

AP

V. No
by lorry

by hand

by hand

by hand

AP 12T 65
AP 12T 65
AP 12T 65
AP 12T 65
AP 12T 65
AP29TY
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29TY
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29TGY
AP29TOQ
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29TY
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29T¢
AP29T9
AP29T9
AP29TY
AP29T9
By hand

‘Del. By Received b
party " Nikas
Somla Nikas
Sudhakar  Nikas
Sudhakar  Nikas
Party Nikas
Party Nikas
Party Nikas
Party Nikas
Party Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind  Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arving Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
Arvind Nikas
somla Nikas
party Nikas
party Nikas
moBT Nikas
©:
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) ?Em..d No

~ Date
: .5%\:.:?5

L 10604 11-Jan-20..

_ooc\\ 11-Jan-10
Sm_\ t1-Jan-10
1061 11-Jan-10
1061/ 11-Jan-10
_omm\. 12-Jan-10
_omu\ 12-Jan-10
_ooa\ 12-Jan-10
1065 12-Jan-10
1066 12-Jan-10
qu\ 12-lan-10
1068 [2-]an-10
1068 12-Jan-10

1068 \ 12-Jan-10
1068 i2-fan-10

Time

+10:30
L 11:00

11:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
10:00
10:50
11:20
13:30
15:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

‘Supplier
Srinivasa filling
-Local-purchase -
Local purchase
Hari hara iron
Hari hara iron
Hari hara iron
Balaji eneter
Balaji encter

sai datta flyer bri
sri sai flyers bric
Sai datta flyers b
Praful sanitary
Siri rama paints
Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints

Category

i
]
2
2
3
I
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
2
3

“Ttem Desc
" “Petrol
- -Cycle tyre - - -
cyele tube
Nails
Hold Pass
Kabutar jali
Gl Elbow
Brush
Solid Bricks
Hallow Bricks
Solid Bricks
Sintex Tank
roller sponge
Luppam patti
Luppam patti
Brush

ch)

HOMES

T S A T A Ty

gt

ez

Size

X
4"

1"
4
4"x8"x16"
4"x8"x16"
4"x8"x16"
10001ts

w:
&"
6"

BB
25 Kgs

10 Bundles
5 W5,

5

400

3]

SV

500 \Nﬂ
400 *ﬁow.
2 Kgs.
Z%M.
_oﬁm.
10 “Nps.
m%.

- 6500

e

Certified by

os; Go

ProJect Managar)
MEHTA & MODK LG

Eng

Vo
OME3

s

No < No

ﬁ "By hand
-~ By hand
By hand

8219, AP29T9

82197 AP29TS
s219 7 AP29T9

By hand

By bike
02 ~ By tractor
492 AP20G6

3" APO3IT6

4095

S~ AP29TY

18277 AP29T9
182777 AP29TO
“ AP29T9

AP29T9

1827
1827

Del. By
“Somla

Shiva

“Arvind

Arvind
Arvind
somla
Shafee
party
patty
party
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind

Received b
Nikas T

- Nikas

Nikas
Nikas
Nikas

 Nikas

Nikas
nikas
nikas
nikas
nikas -
nikas
nikas
nikas
nikas
nikas

Wednesday, ._mm.me 13, 2010
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SOBII _.._Ozgw_.a__ﬁ%o_.» From: 8/1/ T

No \ Date Time To Location Hem Om.ﬁmc_. Item Desc Quantity Units Gate P <m5n_n2 Delivered by Received b’
521 \oc.._ms -10 14:10 MNM 2 MS Round pip szt \ 14 _kength 11392 W.m >.vu~ U 682 WNikas Laxman

521 \ 09-Jan-10 1410  MNM 1 Square 5 34" \ ko@: 11392 e AP21 U682 Nikas ~ Laxman

522 I1-Jan-10 12:30  VSC phase VII 2 " PPC ooEo 50 Kgs Bags 11393 AP 21V 387 Nikas Dipesh

522 \. 11-Jan-10 12:30  VSC phase VII 1 Fine sand \\ \\am Cft :mcw \ . AP21 V387 Nikas Dipesh

523 12-Jan-10 13:00  VSC phase VII 1 Robo sand 100 Cft 11394 e AP21 V387 Nikas Dipesh

524 \_ 2-Jan-10 14:50  VSC Phase VII i . Fine sand \Ao Cft 11395 \ AP 21 V387 Nikas Dipesh

.
m

CHECKED Certified by: | |~ Goriieaty:

Qcm:a\ Quality

@RQ\
m< @\ omaﬁyﬁfﬁ bm.m..w >a35 r&%ﬁ_ﬁ W %ﬁ .smzm ar/En
PHASE -mo

o

i um;:ﬁwm;o_c e L e R 8 e b e e e e Lt et e oot i - § R mmwa T



SOB I - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 8/1 To: 121

Equipment Owner G Sneha Latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
08-Jan-10  Dewatering pum  Pump I 400 Per day 400
08-Tan-10  Dewatering pum Pump i 400 Per day 400
09-Jan-10 Deﬁatering pum Pump 1 400 Per day 400
09-Jan-10  Dewatering pum Pump 1 400 Per day 400
10-Jan-10  Dewatering pum Pump 1 400 Per day 400
10-Jan-10  Dewatering pum  Pump 1 400 Per day 400
Summary for Vehicle Owner' = G Sncha Latha (6 detail recor Sam g T T 2400 ( .

w

Equipment Owner T.Durgaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
08-Jaﬁ-10 Tractor AP21V3872 r - 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3g12 1 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10 Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 i 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 ] 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AP2IV3ET72 [ 160 per trip 160
09-lan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 0.5 160 per trip 80
09-Jan-}0  Tractor AP21V3872 G5 160 per trip 80
09-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-16  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 I 160 per trip 160
10-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 l 160 per trip 160
10-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V38T72 o ' 160 per trip 160 dgsg{;
10-Jan-16 Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 .per trip : 160
{0-Jan-10  Tractor Az;z‘lwg 0.5 E60 per trip - 80
1l-Jan-10  Tractor APZEV3872\ ] 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 I 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-19_  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160

. Certifisg gy

ca‘fﬂﬁed by,

min Officer
& MODI HoME«

T (o g
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T 12-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160

e _ 12-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
i . 12-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP2IV3872 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP21V3872 0.5 160 per trip 80
______ B S S o et
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = T.Durgatah (30 detail record Sum 28 4480 .
Equipment Owner Uttaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
08-Tan-10  Tractor AP21U6822 1 160 per trip 160
- : 08-Jan-10  Tractor AP21U6822 1 160 per trip _ 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AP21U6822 1 160 per trip 160 :
) . e P
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (3 detail records) Sum 3 480 1\
. e
Grand Total _ 37 7360
1\
Certifled by. Certified by:
W‘Adml Officer Project Manager/Engd)
MEHTA & MODI HOMES {_MEHTA & MOD! HOMES
a o et R R S— —, :
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SOB I1I - Building Material Payment Report

From: 8/1 To: 12/1
Supplier _ Janga reddy
Material Type Water Tanker in lts
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Jan-10 12:42 5000 AP 29 V3042 0.05 250 (
Summary for Material Type' = Water Tanker in Its (1 detail recordy 7T o I
Snm 5000 250
Summary for ‘Supplier’ = Janga reddy (1 detail record)
Sum 5000 250
Supplier Robo silicon private Ltd
Material Type Robo sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Jan-10 16:39 14.28 AP29 U 2627 442 6311.76 (
Summiary for 'Material Type' = Robo sand (1 detail record)
Sum 14.28 _ 6311.76
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo silicon private Ltd (1 detail récord)
Sum 14.28 6311.76
Supplier Sai ram enterprises
Material Type 40 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount /
1-Jan-10 8:44 200 AP 10T 8022 13 260
AN
12-Jan-10 13:49 200 AP11U 7227 13 2600;
Summary for ‘Material Type' = 40 mm Metal in oft (2 detaif records) T T L
Sum 400 5200
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai ram enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 400 5200
Supplier Veerabhadra swami
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount (‘
09-Jan-10 16:54 175 AP 9 T 9861 8.996 1574.3
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Mud in oft (1 detail recordy ST
Sum 175 15743
Summary for 'Supplier' = Veerabhadra swami (1 detail record}
Sum 175 1574.3
Grand Total 5589.28 13336.06
Certified by: Certified by:

| Asst. pdmin MaRager | Profect Manager/Eng
CRHTA & MODI HOMES | | MEHTA 2 MOD! HOMES

et
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